



## Ingredient Statement and Nutritional Information

**Product Name:** Honey Sriracha Chip Dip - 16oz

**Nutritional Information:**

### Nutrition Facts

10 servings per  
**Serving size** 2 TBSP (30g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories** 60

|                           |                 | % Daily Value* |
|---------------------------|-----------------|----------------|
| <b>Total Fat</b>          | 5 g             | 6 %            |
| Saturated Fat             | 3 g             | 16 %           |
| <i>Trans</i> Fat          | 0 g             |                |
| <b>Cholesterol</b>        | 15 mg           | 5 %            |
| <b>Sodium</b>             | 90 mg           | 4 %            |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> | 3 g             | 1 %            |
| Dietary Fiber             | 0 g             | 0 %            |
| Total Sugars              | 2 g             |                |
| Includes                  | 0g Added Sugars | 0 %            |
| <b>Protein</b>            | 1g              |                |
| Vitamin D                 | 0.2 mcg         | 0 %            |
| Calcium                   | 40 mcg          | 4 %            |
| Iron                      | 0 mg            | 0 %            |
| Potassium                 | 50 mg           | 0 %            |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients:

CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SKIM POWDER, STABILIZER, SODIUM CITRATE, STARTER CULTURE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SRIRACHA CEASONING (BROWN SUGAR, SALT, SPICES (INCLUDING RED PEPPER AND PAPRIKA), CITRIC ACID, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, MISO POWDER, ((SOYBEAN RICE, SALT)), MODIFIED STARCH, SALT), NATURAL FLAVORS, MALTODEXTRIN, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE ((AGED CAYENNE RED PEPPERS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, GARLIC POWDER)), MALTODEXTRIN, ROSEMARY EXTRACT, SILICON DIOXIDE), HONEY POWDER, (HONEY CORNSTARCH)

### Allergen Statement

**This Product Contains: MILK**